2024-25 NCAA Dual Transfer 5
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Oil Pattern Distance: 44 Feet Reverse Brush Drop: 44 Feet Oil Per Board: 50 uL
Forward Oil Total: 15.95 mL Reverse Oil Total: 12.95mL Volume Oil Total: 28.9 mL
Forward Boards Crossed: 319 Boards Reverse Boards Crossed: 259 Boards Total Boards Crossed: 578 Boards
Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.Qil N )
1 2L (2R 6 14 222 00 99 99 11100 | Conditioner: Type
2 11L  11R 1 18 19 95 124 25 950 In or Select One -
3 12L 1_2‘R 1 18 17 124 149 25 850 TransferType:
4 13L 13R 2 18 30 149 200 51 1500 Tvoe In or Select
5 14L 14R 1 18 13 200 225 25 650 yp o
6 15L 1SR 1 18 11/ 225 250 25 550 ne
7 17L  17R 1 18 7 250 275 25 350
8 2L 2R 0 22 0 275 440 165 0
Forward
Reverse
4 4 » »l Forward < Reverse . More -
Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.Oil c bined
1 2L 2R 0 30 0 440 320 -120 0 ombine
2 15L 15R 1 18 11 320 295 -25 550
3 14L 14R 1 18 13 295 270 -25 650
4 13L 13R 1 18 15 270 245 -25 750 Buff
5 12L 12R 2 18 34 245 194 -51 1700
s 11L 11R 2 18 38 194 143 -51 13800
7 2L 2R 4 18 148 143 41 -102 7400
g 2L 2R 0 18 0 41 00 -41 0

[4 4 » »l| Forward . Reverse 4 More

ltem 3L-TL:A8L-18R BL-12L:18L-18R 13L-17L:18L-18R 18L-18R:17R-13R 18L-18R:12R-8R 18L-18R:TR-3R
Diescription Outside Track:Middle Middle Track:Middle Irside Track:Middle MIddle: Inside Track MiddleMiddle Track  Middle:Outside Track
Track Zone Ratio 24 203 109 109 203 24

Forward Oil Reverse Oil
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